PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - EUREKA Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 18:57.6
1 511 Anna Perry 1 1 17:38.7 17:38.7 0:00.0
2 503 Alexi Fogo 3 4 17:53.8 35:32.5 0:15.0
3 507 Elle Knapp 9 13 19:089 541415 1:30.2
4 510 Laurel Munson 13 26 19:23.1 1:14:04.6 1:44.4
5 513 Claire Wilson 26 52 20:43.6 1:34:48.3 3:04.9
6 509 Katelyn Knapp (35) (87) 21:15.0 1:56:03.4 3:36.3
7 512 Nora Robinson (48) (135) 22:50.4 2:18:53.9 5:11.7
Team - ST. JOSEPH Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 19:23.7
1 771 Hannah Rajlich 7 7 19:04.8 19:04.8 0:00.0
2 770 Jillian Plotner 10 17 19:21.2 38:26.0 0:16.4
3 767 Ashlyn Lannert 12 29 19:22.8 57:48.8 0:18.0
4 769 Ally Monk 14 43 19:31.9 1:17:20.8 0:27.1
5 765 Kailyn Ingram 15 58 19:37.8  1:36:58.6 0:33.0
6 774 Malorie Sarnecki (20) (78) 19:57.1  1:56:55.8 0:52.3
7 760 Addie Allen (21) (99) 20:04.0 2:16:59.9 0:59.2
Team - URBANA UNI HIGH Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 19:30.2
1 790 Kate Ahmari 2 2 17:48.8 17:48.8 0:00.0
2 791 Danbi Choi 16 18 19:41.0 37:29.8 1:52.1
3 805 Erin Smith 18 36 19:48.4 57:18.2 1:59.5
4 796 Anya Kaplan-Hartnett 19 55 19:53.0 1:17:11.2 2:04.2
5 810 Maxine Van Der Donk 23 78 20:20.1 1:37:31.4 2:31.3
6 795 Cadi Hu (24) (102) 20:35.4 1:58:06.9 2:46.5
7 800 Erin Minor (25) (227) 20:42.6 2:18:49.5 2:53.7
Team - SHELBYVILLE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 20:30.7
1 754  Ailey Mitchell 4 4 18:27.1 18:27.1 0:00.0
2 757 Gabrielle Spain 5 9 18:43.2 37:10.3 0:16.1
3 755 Ellie Nohren 34 43 21:14.8 58:25.1 2:47.7
4 756 Brook Schutt 40 83 21:53.3 1:20:18.4 3:26.2
5 753 Emma Congenie 42 125 22:15.2  1:42:33.7 3:48.1
6 759 Trinity Wade (54) (179) 24:175 2:06:51.2 5:50.4
7 758 Ella Tynan (57) (236) 25:21.9 2:32:13.1 6:54.8
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Race Date

PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HERSCHER
Team Score (places):129

562
563
564
558
561
565
559
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Team - PLEASANT PLAINS

Molly Raymond
Natalie Rink

Mady Rogers
Alison Borschnack
Gwen Meyer
Bailey Rolando
Lucy Martinson

Team Score (places):145

707
703
710
704
701
700
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Caroline Jachino
Megan Derrick
Vianne Taft

Izzy Dossett

Ani Brewer
Campbell Beeler

Team - MORRIS
Team Score (places):187

603
605
608
611
604
615
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Team - PAXTON-BUCKLY-LODA

Abby Cunningham
Joy Dudley

Alexis Johnson
Moriah Mayberry
Melanie Cunningham
Paige Thorson

Team Score (places):190

646
640
645
647
644
641
643
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Maddie Royer
Lorena Arnett
Alexis Putnam
Gracie Smith
Jordan Parrish
Alexis Gray
Amanda Muhl

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

22
31
33
37

(43)

(52)

17
28
39
53

(55)

27
29
36
46
49

(58)

11
32
44
47
56

(59)

(60)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:40.1

6

28
59
92
129
172)
(224)

19:03.4
20:06.6
21:11.6
21:12.2
21:46.8
22:18.4
23:09.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:06.0

8
25
53
92

145

(200)

19:08.0
19:41.7
20:53.8
21:52.1
23:54.4
24:40.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:46.7

27
56
92
138
187
(245)

20:44.6
21:05.7
21:35.9
22:32.9
22:54.1
25:46.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:06.8

11
43
87
134
190
(249)

(309)

19:22.5
21:11.9
22:23.2
22:44.3
24:52.0
27:00.3
28:05.9

19:03.4

39:10.1
1.00:21.7
1:21:34.0
1:43:20.8
2:05:39.3
2:28:49.0

19:08.0
38:49.8
59:43.6
1:21:35.7
1:45:30.2
2:10:11.1

20:44.6
41:50.4
1:03:26.4
1:25:59.3
1:48:53.5
2:14:39.5

19:22.5

40:34.4
1:02:57.7
1.25:42.0
1:50:34.0
2:17:34.4
2:45:40.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:03.2
2:08.2
2:08.8
2:43.3
3:15.0
4:06.3

0:00.0
0:33.7
1:45.7
2:44.0
4:46.4
5:32.9

0:00.0
0:21.0
0:51.2
1:48.2
2:09.4
5:01.3

0:00.0
1:49.4
3:00.7
3:21.8
5:294
7:37.8
8:43.4
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No

Team - PRAIRIE CENTRAL
Team Score (places):204

Name

739 Becca Consisk
740 Kara Fehr

742 Faith Taylor

737 Cheyanne Bazzell
743 Lexi Zimmerman
741 Tanya Fehr

O Ul WN PR

Team - HOOPESTON AREA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 585 Allison Picket

Team - MIDWEST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 590 Emily Larsen
2 588 Elizabeth Bridgmon

Team - PONTIAC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 722 Natalie Cassady
2 723 Hailynn Dively

Team - PEORIA HEIGHTS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 682 Lauren Dana

Team - PLANO
Team Score (places):Inc.

689 Yali Chavez
690 Natalie Flores
692 Marina Mercado
691 Payton Heiden
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Team - RIDGEVIEW
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 751 Dorothy Boyd

PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

30
38
41
45
50

(51)

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
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Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position- 9

Cumulative

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:04.3

30 21:11.2 21:11.2
68 21:51.3 43:02.6
109 21:53.8 1.04:56.4
154 22:29.4  1:27:25.8
204 22:55.6  1:50:21.5
(255) 23:.07.9 2:13:294

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:08.3 21:08.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

26:49.6
28:04.0

26:49.6
54:53.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:26.2
22:26.7

20:26.2
42:52.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
26:59.5 26:59.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:52.3 21:52.3
23:24.1 45:16.5
23:59.3 1:09:15.8
24:00.9 1:33:16.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

23:07.0 23:07.0

0:00.0
0:40.0
0:42.5
1:18.1
1:44.4
1.56.6

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:14.4

0:00.0
2:00.5

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:31.7
2:06.9
2:08.6

0:00.0

10/12/2019 10:35:49



